1.00SPOON  162.00 180.00 1  180  0.00

1.00GLASS SET  414.00 460.00 1  460  0.00

1.00GLASS SET  414.00 460.00 1  460  0.00

2.00PLASTIC  180.00 100.00 1  200  0.00

1.00PLASTIC  72.00 80.00 1  80  0.00

1.00DRYFRUIT  445.50 495.00 1  495  0.00

1835.00
RS. ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED 

THIRTY-FIVE ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  8.00

2040  204

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  1835.00

Warrenty :-